



2026:HHC:31453

Seema Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

Execution Petition No.166 of 2025

23.07.2026 Present: Mr. Vivek Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents-State.
Mr. Vaibhav Tanwar, Advocate, for respondent
No.3.

On the request of learned Counsel for the
petitioner, list on **29.07.2026**.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 23, 2026
(Rishi)